
# Mesure Tour

1 SHAW Andrew15 Tours

1 15:03:28.82 00:10.14

2 15:07:10.58 03:41.76

3 15:10:53.91 03:43.34

4 15:14:36.25 03:42.34

5 15:18:26.13 03:49.89

6 15:22:19.34 03:53.21

7 15:26:12.58 03:53.25

8 15:30:08.83 03:56.25

9 15:34:10.52 04:01.70

10 15:38:10.50 03:59.98

11 15:42:09.18 03:58.68

12 15:46:11.74 04:02.56

13 15:50:11.34 03:59.61

14 15:54:10.41 03:59.08

15 15:58:03.59 03:53.18

2 GENTILLET Alban13 Tours

1 15:03:28.17 00:09.49

2 15:07:27.78 03:59.61

3 15:11:34.16 04:06.38

4 15:16:08.17 04:34.02

5 15:20:40.59 04:32.43

6 15:25:19.05 04:38.46

7 15:29:43.95 04:24.91

8 15:34:18.83 04:34.89

9 15:39:20.50 05:01.67

10 15:44:11.94 04:51.44

11 15:49:11.60 04:59.66

12 15:54:12.58 05:00.99

13 15:59:08.91 04:56.34

3 LASSALLE Jean François15 Tours

1 15:03:27.12 00:08.44

2 15:06:55.33 03:28.21

3 15:10:27.43 03:32.11

4 15:14:07.62 03:40.19

5 15:17:41.44 03:33.83

6 15:21:28.82 03:47.38

7 15:25:18.58 03:49.76

8 15:28:53.78 03:35.21

9 15:32:36.06 03:42.28

10 15:36:18.56 03:42.51

11 15:40:13.11 03:54.55

12 15:43:57.64 03:44.54

13 15:47:46.99 03:49.35

14 15:51:40.06 03:53.07

15 15:55:25.40 03:45.35

4 FERLIN Anthony13 Tours

1 15:03:31.47 00:12.79

2 15:07:38.95 04:07.49



3 15:11:56.13 04:17.18

4 15:16:13.83 04:17.70

5 15:20:25.73 04:11.91

6 15:24:42.74 04:17.01

7 15:29:13.61 04:30.88

8 15:33:43.43 04:29.82

9 15:38:26.10 04:42.67

10 15:43:48.84 05:22.75

11 15:48:17.70 04:28.86

12 15:52:51.07 04:33.37

13 15:57:40.45 04:49.38

5 LARROZE Maxime15 Tours

1 15:03:25.82 00:07.14

2 15:06:59.19 03:33.38

3 15:10:45.40 03:46.21

4 15:14:29.29 03:43.89

5 15:18:20.00 03:50.72

6 15:22:05.26 03:45.27

7 15:25:48.36 03:43.10

8 15:29:43.51 03:55.16

9 15:33:30.83 03:47.32

10 15:37:21.22 03:50.39

11 15:41:09.37 03:48.16

12 15:45:01.02 03:51.66

13 15:48:45.74 03:44.72

14 15:52:34.90 03:49.16

15 15:56:31.00 03:56.11

6 PETER Clement14 Tours

1 15:03:26.41 00:07.73

2 15:07:06.40 03:40.00

3 15:11:05.43 03:59.03

4 15:15:00.52 03:55.09

5 15:18:55.19 03:54.67

6 15:22:58.44 04:03.25

7 15:27:00.18 04:01.74

8 15:31:10.61 04:10.43

9 15:35:28.28 04:17.68

10 15:39:45.66 04:17.39

11 15:43:58.80 04:13.14

12 15:48:00.40 04:01.61

13 15:52:12.33 04:11.93

14 15:56:15.58 04:03.25

7 MARTINEZ Johan15 Tours

1 15:03:29.00 00:10.32

2 15:07:10.19 03:41.20

3 15:10:54.74 03:44.56

4 15:14:47.97 03:53.23

5 15:18:42.95 03:54.99

6 15:22:34.37 03:51.42

7 15:26:25.95 03:51.59



8 15:30:18.88 03:52.93

9 15:34:13.11 03:54.24

10 15:38:10.05 03:56.95

11 15:42:09.46 03:59.41

12 15:46:11.34 04:01.88

13 15:50:10.91 03:59.58

14 15:54:09.95 03:59.04

15 15:58:09.18 03:59.24

8 BAREILLE Thomas15 Tours

1 15:03:26.13 00:07.45

2 15:06:58.89 03:32.76

3 15:10:46.54 03:47.65

4 15:14:28.88 03:42.34

5 15:18:17.69 03:48.82

6 15:22:03.86 03:46.18

7 15:25:47.51 03:43.65

8 15:29:42.70 03:55.19

9 15:33:31.27 03:48.58

10 15:37:23.13 03:51.87

11 15:41:10.31 03:47.18

12 15:45:00.36 03:50.06

13 15:48:44.78 03:44.42

14 15:52:34.43 03:49.66

15 15:56:12.49 03:38.07

9 BONZON Michel15 Tours

1 15:03:27.73 00:09.05

2 15:06:59.73 03:32.00

3 15:10:52.26 03:52.54

4 15:14:33.46 03:41.20

5 15:18:19.58 03:46.12

6 15:22:04.91 03:45.34

7 15:25:47.26 03:42.35

8 15:29:42.30 03:55.05

9 15:33:29.35 03:47.06

10 15:37:20.80 03:51.45

11 15:41:08.91 03:48.12

12 15:44:59.80 03:50.89

13 15:48:45.27 03:45.48

14 15:52:34.02 03:48.75

15 15:56:26.17 03:52.15

10 COULOMB DAVID10 Tours

1 15:03:28.32 00:09.64

2 15:07:11.69 03:43.38

3 15:11:04.61 03:52.92

4 15:15:00.65 03:56.05

5 15:18:56.09 03:55.45

6 15:22:57.96 04:01.87

7 15:27:00.65 04:02.69

8 15:31:25.28 04:24.64

9 15:36:26.36 05:01.08



10 15:41:15.33 04:48.98

11 LOUIS DAMIEN15 Tours

1 15:03:26.95 00:08.27

2 15:06:56.68 03:29.73

3 15:10:36.18 03:39.51

4 15:14:22.18 03:46.00

5 15:18:12.74 03:50.56

6 15:22:04.25 03:51.52

7 15:25:47.58 03:43.33

8 15:29:43.11 03:55.54

9 15:33:30.34 03:47.23

10 15:37:21.78 03:51.44

11 15:41:09.78 03:48.01

12 15:45:00.91 03:51.13

13 15:48:51.81 03:50.90

14 15:52:52.93 04:01.13

15 15:56:49.08 03:56.15

12 GIBANEL JÉRÔME14 Tours

1 15:03:30.35 00:11.67

2 15:07:22.00 03:51.66

3 15:11:24.00 04:02.00

4 15:15:29.08 04:05.09

5 15:19:36.24 04:07.17

6 15:23:42.72 04:06.49

7 15:27:49.12 04:06.40

8 15:31:56.37 04:07.25

9 15:36:07.23 04:10.87

10 15:40:17.98 04:10.75

11 15:44:42.96 04:24.98

12 15:49:08.17 04:25.22

13 15:53:32.07 04:23.90

14 15:58:02.22 04:30.16

13 PRAT Matéo 13 Tours

1 15:03:27.54 00:08.86

2 15:07:18.83 03:51.29

3 15:11:32.05 04:13.22

4 15:15:46.72 04:14.67

5 15:20:20.50 04:33.79

6 15:24:50.41 04:29.91

7 15:29:28.76 04:38.35

8 15:33:52.04 04:23.28

9 15:37:50.25 03:58.22

10 15:41:58.38 04:08.13

11 15:46:15.38 04:17.00

12 15:50:30.71 04:15.34

13 15:55:12.15 04:41.45

14 LORENZI Hugo14 Tours

1 15:03:25.31 00:06.63

2 15:07:09.55 03:44.25

3 15:11:00.27 03:50.73



4 15:15:09.55 04:09.28

5 15:19:20.24 04:10.70

6 15:23:37.40 04:17.16

7 15:27:33.58 03:56.18

8 15:31:18.27 03:44.69

9 15:35:10.04 03:51.78

10 15:38:59.84 03:49.80

11 15:43:41.83 04:42.00

12 15:48:17.00 04:35.18

13 15:52:21.54 04:04.54

14 15:56:32.72 04:11.19

15 SALAUN Alexis15 Tours

1 15:03:26.70 00:08.02

2 15:06:53.36 03:26.67

3 15:10:27.07 03:33.72

4 15:14:07.20 03:40.13

5 15:17:41.11 03:33.92

6 15:21:29.20 03:48.09

7 15:25:18.09 03:48.89

8 15:28:53.48 03:35.40

9 15:32:35.75 03:42.28

10 15:36:18.18 03:42.44

11 15:39:54.81 03:36.63

12 15:43:30.72 03:35.91

13 15:47:11.92 03:41.20

14 15:50:54.05 03:42.13

15 15:54:37.97 03:43.92

16 Garcia Nicolas14 Tours

1 15:03:27.79 00:09.11

2 15:07:11.00 03:43.21

3 15:11:29.06 04:18.06

4 15:15:38.49 04:09.43

5 15:19:36.65 03:58.17

6 15:23:37.94 04:01.30

7 15:28:04.98 04:27.04

8 15:32:17.84 04:12.87

9 15:36:31.90 04:14.06

10 15:40:54.54 04:22.64

11 15:45:21.14 04:26.61

12 15:49:45.55 04:24.42

13 15:54:06.30 04:20.75

14 15:58:32.15 04:25.85

20 Giuliano Dario15 Tours

1 15:03:53.99 00:09.06

2 15:07:33.20 03:39.22

3 15:11:15.92 03:42.72

4 15:15:02.30 03:46.38

5 15:18:47.09 03:44.79

6 15:22:34.06 03:46.98

7 15:26:25.68 03:51.63



8 15:30:17.66 03:51.98

9 15:34:34.28 04:16.62

10 15:38:29.60 03:55.33

11 15:42:30.04 04:00.44

12 15:46:33.44 04:03.41

13 15:50:19.12 03:45.68

14 15:54:34.59 04:15.48

15 15:58:22.35 03:47.76

21 OMPRARET Hervé15 Tours

1 15:03:55.77 00:10.84

2 15:07:34.80 03:39.03

3 15:11:16.11 03:41.32

4 15:15:01.94 03:45.83

5 15:18:47.60 03:45.66

6 15:22:42.56 03:54.96

7 15:26:37.71 03:55.16

8 15:30:29.76 03:52.06

9 15:34:18.90 03:49.14

10 15:38:30.20 04:11.30

11 15:42:29.67 03:59.48

12 15:46:32.92 04:03.25

13 15:50:19.43 03:46.52

14 15:54:34.16 04:14.73

15 15:58:48.14 04:13.99

22 BOUCHONNET Raphael14 Tours

1 15:03:55.00 00:10.07

2 15:07:33.66 03:38.66

3 15:11:29.68 03:56.03

4 15:15:38.15 04:08.47

5 15:19:43.18 04:05.04

6 15:23:49.68 04:06.50

7 15:27:52.09 04:02.42

8 15:31:52.66 04:00.57

9 15:35:55.82 04:03.16

10 15:40:04.64 04:08.82

11 15:44:12.51 04:07.88

12 15:48:16.31 04:03.80

13 15:52:18.77 04:02.47

14 15:56:20.94 04:02.18

23 MONGRAIN Bryan13 Tours

1 15:03:56.24 00:11.31

2 15:07:52.84 03:56.60

3 15:11:55.04 04:02.20

4 15:16:00.65 04:05.61

5 15:20:07.16 04:06.51

6 15:24:20.50 04:13.34

7 15:28:43.60 04:23.11

8 15:33:05.84 04:22.25

9 15:37:32.88 04:27.05

10 15:42:02.50 04:29.63



11 15:46:31.28 04:28.78

12 15:51:31.15 04:59.88

13 15:56:44.08 05:12.93

24 VIROLEAU PIERRE14 Tours

1 15:03:56.74 00:11.81

2 15:07:35.91 03:39.18

3 15:11:34.76 03:58.85

4 15:15:40.18 04:05.43

5 15:19:44.11 04:03.93

6 15:23:50.41 04:06.30

7 15:27:52.75 04:02.34

8 15:31:59.82 04:07.08

9 15:36:08.99 04:09.18

10 15:40:18.88 04:09.90

11 15:44:24.66 04:05.79

12 15:48:31.18 04:06.52

13 15:52:39.83 04:08.65

14 15:56:47.63 04:07.80

25 MORLAAS Yves14 Tours

1 15:03:56.94 00:12.01

2 15:08:06.52 04:09.59

3 15:12:08.09 04:01.58

4 15:16:11.34 04:03.25

5 15:20:25.12 04:13.79

6 15:24:33.86 04:08.75

7 15:28:41.63 04:07.77

8 15:32:48.11 04:06.48

9 15:36:58.03 04:09.93

10 15:41:19.84 04:21.82

11 15:45:38.24 04:18.40

12 15:49:52.63 04:14.39

13 15:54:08.12 04:15.50

14 15:58:18.21 04:10.10

27 BONZON Yann15 Tours

1 15:03:55.37 00:10.44

2 15:07:34.04 03:38.68

3 15:11:16.45 03:42.41

4 15:15:02.77 03:46.32

5 15:18:48.23 03:45.47

6 15:22:41.60 03:53.38

7 15:26:38.19 03:56.59

8 15:30:30.53 03:52.34

9 15:34:26.84 03:56.31

10 15:38:30.62 04:03.79

11 15:42:30.43 03:59.82

12 15:46:33.76 04:03.33

13 15:50:27.16 03:53.40

14 15:54:33.84 04:06.69

15 15:58:43.43 04:09.59

28 PLANTIER Thomas14 Tours



1 15:03:53.61 00:08.68

2 15:07:32.88 03:39.27

3 15:11:15.61 03:42.74

4 15:15:25.18 04:09.57

5 15:19:20.58 03:55.41

6 15:23:15.96 03:55.38

7 15:27:10.44 03:54.49

8 15:31:03.13 03:52.70

9 15:35:01.89 03:58.76

10 15:39:00.16 03:58.27

11 15:43:00.09 03:59.94

12 15:47:05.62 04:05.53

13 15:50:54.31 03:48.70

14 15:55:34.04 04:39.73

29 DOTTO jérémie6 Tours

1 15:03:55.47 00:10.54

2 15:07:45.50 03:50.04

3 15:11:53.13 04:07.63

4 15:16:01.04 04:07.91

5 15:20:07.73 04:06.69

6 15:24:51.28 04:43.56

30 MONTAGNOL Jérémy14 Tours

1 15:03:54.25 00:09.32

2 15:07:39.43 03:45.18

3 15:11:33.77 03:54.34

4 15:15:31.30 03:57.54

5 15:19:34.03 04:02.74

6 15:23:38.36 04:04.33

7 15:27:53.08 04:14.72

8 15:31:53.41 04:00.34

9 15:35:56.12 04:02.71

10 15:40:04.35 04:08.24

11 15:44:11.52 04:07.18

12 15:48:16.68 04:05.16

13 15:52:23.10 04:06.43

14 15:56:27.05 04:03.96

31 DAFFOS David12 Tours

1 13:04:05.47 00:11.17

2 13:08:23.43 04:17.96

3 13:12:52.15 04:28.73

4 13:17:24.06 04:31.91

5 13:21:49.51 04:25.46

6 13:26:20.78 04:31.27

7 13:30:53.68 04:32.91

8 13:35:26.58 04:32.90

9 13:40:00.86 04:34.29

10 13:44:33.45 04:32.59

11 13:49:01.78 04:28.33

12 13:53:18.99 04:17.21

32 GUINLE Alain 12 Tours



1 13:04:04.21 00:09.91

2 13:08:08.77 04:04.56

3 13:12:20.00 04:11.24

4 13:16:30.00 04:10.00

5 13:20:51.15 04:21.16

6 13:25:23.49 04:32.34

7 13:29:45.92 04:22.43

8 13:34:17.81 04:31.89

9 13:38:53.76 04:35.96

10 13:43:34.46 04:40.70

11 13:48:04.79 04:30.34

12 13:52:39.17 04:34.38

33 SENTIER  Bruno10 Tours

1 13:04:06.09 00:11.79

2 13:08:43.65 04:37.56

3 13:13:41.28 04:57.63

4 13:18:47.77 05:06.50

5 13:23:44.34 04:56.57

6 13:28:45.04 05:00.70

7 13:33:53.41 05:08.38

8 13:39:10.13 05:16.72

9 13:44:36.72 05:26.59

10 13:50:02.84 05:26.13

34 LASTISNERES Frédéric1 Tours

1 13:04:04.81 00:10.51

35 AUBIER Florent12 Tours

1 13:04:07.16 00:12.86

2 13:08:14.63 04:07.48

3 13:12:20.52 04:05.89

4 13:16:29.20 04:08.68

5 13:20:28.82 03:59.63

6 13:24:34.18 04:05.37

7 13:28:36.54 04:02.36

8 13:33:57.20 05:20.67

9 13:39:03.58 05:06.38

10 13:44:01.42 04:57.85

11 13:48:49.30 04:47.89

12 13:53:23.01 04:33.72

36 LISABOIS Lola 11 Tours

1 13:04:05.46 00:11.16

2 13:09:07.56 05:02.10

3 13:13:37.44 04:29.89

4 13:18:11.98 04:34.54

5 13:22:50.58 04:38.61

6 13:27:31.08 04:40.50

7 13:32:33.97 05:02.90

8 13:37:20.64 04:46.68

9 13:42:16.65 04:56.01

10 13:47:08.72 04:52.08

11 13:52:04.16 04:55.44



37 LISABOIS davy12 Tours

1 13:04:02.52 00:08.22

2 13:07:56.36 03:53.85

3 13:12:09.82 04:13.46

4 13:16:19.72 04:09.91

5 13:20:30.64 04:10.92

6 13:24:43.20 04:12.56

7 13:28:51.37 04:08.18

8 13:33:09.71 04:18.35

9 13:37:25.42 04:15.72

10 13:41:42.05 04:16.63

11 13:45:58.29 04:16.25

12 13:50:09.05 04:10.76

38 DULOUNG Jonathan12 Tours

1 13:04:03.82 00:09.52

2 13:08:01.43 03:57.61

3 13:12:10.26 04:08.84

4 13:16:20.40 04:10.14

5 13:20:31.20 04:10.81

6 13:24:42.99 04:11.79

7 13:28:56.15 04:13.17

8 13:33:10.25 04:14.11

9 13:37:35.81 04:25.56

10 13:41:53.66 04:17.85

11 13:46:17.94 04:24.29

12 13:50:15.97 03:58.04

39 DEL REGNO DE DIEGO Kathia10 Tours

1 13:04:07.19 00:12.89

2 13:08:59.68 04:52.49

3 13:13:55.49 04:55.81

4 13:18:44.68 04:49.20

5 13:23:40.00 04:55.33

6 13:28:44.72 05:04.72

7 13:34:09.59 05:24.87

8 13:39:54.20 05:44.61

9 13:45:31.45 05:37.26

10 13:51:18.63 05:47.18

40 LATAPI Joel 10 Tours

1 13:04:08.39 00:14.09

2 13:09:16.94 05:08.56

3 13:14:50.82 05:33.89

4 13:20:29.55 05:38.73

5 13:26:02.58 05:33.03

6 13:31:29.33 05:26.75

7 13:37:08.56 05:39.23

8 13:42:49.14 05:40.59

9 13:48:18.24 05:29.10

10 13:53:55.24 05:37.00

41 BRUYERE FABRICE12 Tours

1 13:04:06.05 00:11.75



2 13:08:10.73 04:04.68

3 13:12:21.53 04:10.81

4 13:16:36.56 04:15.04

5 13:20:57.85 04:21.29

6 13:25:11.56 04:13.72

7 13:29:23.99 04:12.43

8 13:33:46.17 04:22.19

9 13:38:11.52 04:25.35

10 13:42:32.17 04:20.66

11 13:46:57.60 04:25.43

12 13:51:28.68 04:31.08

42 BRUYERE THOMAS12 Tours

1 13:04:00.40 00:06.10

2 13:07:46.27 03:45.88

3 13:11:46.24 03:59.97

4 13:16:22.64 04:36.40

5 13:20:30.16 04:07.52

6 13:24:33.88 04:03.73

7 13:28:48.02 04:14.15

8 13:32:48.76 04:00.74

9 13:36:54.13 04:05.38

10 13:41:07.69 04:13.56

11 13:45:20.72 04:13.03

12 13:49:26.93 04:06.22

43 DAUNES Jean-Guy2 Tours

1 13:04:05.87 00:11.57

2 13:08:22.60 04:16.74

44 DULOUT SIMON12 Tours

1 13:04:06.33 00:12.03

2 13:08:10.02 04:03.70

3 13:12:26.49 04:16.48

4 13:16:48.26 04:21.77

5 13:20:57.02 04:08.77

6 13:25:07.83 04:10.81

7 13:29:19.90 04:12.07

8 13:33:32.40 04:12.51

9 13:37:46.90 04:14.50

10 13:41:58.89 04:11.99

11 13:46:12.01 04:13.13

12 13:50:12.84 04:00.83

45 MOUSQUES SACHA11 Tours

1 13:04:06.60 00:12.30

2 13:08:12.23 04:05.64

3 13:12:39.58 04:27.36

4 13:17:17.97 04:38.40

5 13:21:50.75 04:32.78

6 13:26:41.75 04:51.01

7 13:31:32.65 04:50.90

8 13:36:31.38 04:58.74

9 13:41:34.10 05:02.72



10 13:46:59.47 05:25.37

11 13:51:39.71 04:40.25

46 de Carvalho Sylvain12 Tours

1 13:04:07.81 00:13.51

2 13:08:32.87 04:25.07

3 13:13:11.20 04:38.33

4 13:17:50.69 04:39.50

5 13:22:21.18 04:30.49

6 13:26:56.58 04:35.40

7 13:31:30.02 04:33.44

8 13:36:15.74 04:45.72

9 13:40:51.32 04:35.59

10 13:45:28.64 04:37.32

11 13:50:04.25 04:35.61

12 13:54:34.95 04:30.70

47 Bailleux Hervé11 Tours

1 13:04:04.50 00:10.20

2 13:08:32.50 04:28.00

3 13:13:10.65 04:38.15

4 13:17:50.29 04:39.65

5 13:22:36.51 04:46.22

6 13:27:32.66 04:56.16

7 13:32:24.78 04:52.12

8 13:37:29.59 05:04.82

9 13:42:24.54 04:54.95

10 13:47:17.14 04:52.61

11 13:52:19.54 05:02.41

51 TORTIGUE Jean11 Tours

1 13:04:27.85 00:04.34

2 13:08:52.19 04:24.34

3 13:13:34.92 04:42.73

4 13:18:18.32 04:43.41

5 13:23:07.30 04:48.98

6 13:27:54.54 04:47.24

7 13:32:40.71 04:46.18

8 13:37:49.54 05:08.84

9 13:42:46.42 04:56.88

10 13:47:41.83 04:55.41

11 13:52:40.80 04:58.98

52 ARBES Emile 10 Tours

1 13:04:30.22 00:06.71

2 13:08:52.06 04:21.85

3 13:14:14.78 05:22.72

4 13:19:20.74 05:05.97

5 13:24:34.71 05:13.98

6 13:29:39.38 05:04.67

7 13:34:54.99 05:15.62

8 13:40:06.20 05:11.21

9 13:45:08.93 05:02.73

10 13:50:21.24 05:12.32



53 CRAMPE Michel12 Tours

1 13:04:26.28 00:02.77

2 13:08:24.20 03:57.92

3 13:12:19.73 03:55.54

4 13:16:21.40 04:01.67

5 13:20:27.77 04:06.38

6 13:24:42.34 04:14.58

7 13:28:43.61 04:01.27

8 13:32:49.66 04:06.06

9 13:36:59.28 04:09.63

10 13:41:20.36 04:21.09

11 13:45:30.52 04:10.16

12 13:49:33.93 04:03.41

54 BONNECARRERE Thomas10 Tours

1 13:04:49.59 00:26.08

2 13:09:54.99 05:05.40

3 13:15:16.23 05:21.25

4 13:20:38.45 05:22.22

5 13:25:55.34 05:16.90

6 13:31:27.33 05:31.99

7 13:37:14.85 05:47.53

8 13:42:49.47 05:34.63

9 13:48:17.89 05:28.42

10 13:53:45.03 05:27.15

55 MAUPOME Daniel10 Tours

1 13:04:25.56 00:02.05

2 13:08:50.46 04:24.90

3 13:13:35.41 04:44.95

4 13:18:16.27 04:40.86

5 13:23:07.96 04:51.69

6 13:27:53.77 04:45.82

7 13:32:41.37 04:47.60

8 13:38:54.35 06:12.99

9 13:44:36.46 05:42.11

10 13:49:47.02 05:10.57

56 AGUIAR alain 10 Tours

1 13:04:26.82 00:03.31

2 13:09:25.96 04:59.14

3 13:14:34.05 05:08.09

4 13:19:56.46 05:22.41

5 13:25:17.68 05:21.22

6 13:30:43.59 05:25.91

7 13:36:20.48 05:36.90

8 13:41:51.37 05:30.90

9 13:47:22.15 05:30.78

10 13:53:07.04 05:44.89

57 ACART Louis 11 Tours

1 13:04:28.18 00:04.67

2 13:09:03.55 04:35.37

3 13:13:44.54 04:41.00



4 13:18:32.51 04:47.97

5 13:23:21.15 04:48.65

6 13:28:13.56 04:52.41

7 13:33:07.36 04:53.81

8 13:38:11.90 05:04.55

9 13:43:08.86 04:56.96

10 13:48:16.42 05:07.57

11 13:53:30.44 05:14.02

58 GOLIN GERARD11 Tours

1 13:04:29.23 00:05.72

2 13:08:51.45 04:22.23

3 13:13:22.20 04:30.75

4 13:18:00.31 04:38.11

5 13:22:41.62 04:41.32

6 13:27:24.60 04:42.99

7 13:32:09.61 04:45.01

8 13:36:55.34 04:45.74

9 13:41:43.09 04:47.75

10 13:46:33.99 04:50.90

11 13:51:22.43 04:48.45

59 MARCU Jérôme11 Tours

1 13:04:25.04 00:01.53

2 13:08:43.11 04:18.07

3 13:13:14.59 04:31.48

4 13:17:46.64 04:32.06

5 13:22:24.45 04:37.82

6 13:27:09.11 04:44.67

7 13:31:53.61 04:44.50

8 13:36:38.80 04:45.20

9 13:41:24.81 04:46.01

10 13:46:10.51 04:45.71

11 13:51:03.47 04:52.97

60 NEFF Alexandre12 Tours

1 13:04:25.85 00:02.34

2 13:08:23.02 03:57.17

3 13:12:19.39 03:56.38

4 13:16:21.10 04:01.72

5 13:20:27.47 04:06.37

6 13:24:35.68 04:08.22

7 13:28:42.86 04:07.18

8 13:32:49.29 04:06.43

9 13:36:58.93 04:09.65

10 13:41:19.99 04:21.06

11 13:45:30.24 04:10.25

12 13:49:28.66 03:58.43

61 SABATUT CHLOE6 Tours

1 13:04:30.43 00:06.92

2 13:09:08.40 04:37.98

3 13:13:58.58 04:50.18

4 13:19:00.18 05:01.60



5 13:24:01.20 05:01.03

6 13:29:05.91 05:04.71

71 SHAW Sarah 6 Tours

1 13:05:49.55 00:08.98

2 13:11:00.77 05:11.22

3 13:16:40.37 05:39.61

4 13:22:34.07 05:53.70

5 13:28:31.30 05:57.23

6 13:34:29.73 05:58.44

72 CHABOT Isabelle6 Tours

1 13:05:51.05 00:10.48

2 13:10:51.52 05:00.47

3 13:15:48.91 04:57.40

4 13:20:52.83 05:03.93

5 13:26:04.97 05:12.14

6 13:31:12.71 05:07.75

73 CAOUETTE Myriam6 Tours

1 13:05:50.04 00:09.47

2 13:10:52.68 05:02.65

3 13:16:04.65 05:11.97

4 13:21:19.70 05:15.06

5 13:26:39.15 05:19.45

6 13:31:54.73 05:15.58

74 LAZONDE Corinne6 Tours

1 13:05:47.75 00:07.18

2 13:10:39.99 04:52.25

3 13:16:26.89 05:46.90

4 13:21:40.49 05:13.61

5 13:26:57.72 05:17.23

6 13:32:08.82 05:11.10

75 DAFFOS Hélène5 Tours

1 13:06:01.84 00:21.27

2 13:12:56.39 06:54.56

3 13:19:59.99 07:03.60

4 13:27:15.05 07:15.07

5 13:34:44.61 07:29.56

76 TAREAU TIFFENE5 Tours

1 13:05:52.24 00:11.67

2 13:11:32.25 05:40.02

3 13:17:52.50 06:20.25

4 13:24:17.48 06:24.99

5 13:30:36.51 06:19.04

77 MEILHAN Celine6 Tours

1 13:05:46.85 00:06.28

2 13:10:18.52 04:31.68

3 13:15:05.13 04:46.61

4 13:19:55.66 04:50.54

5 13:24:45.72 04:50.06

6 13:29:36.13 04:50.42

78 ALBOUY FLORENCE6 Tours



1 13:05:48.87 00:08.30

2 13:10:37.54 04:48.68

3 13:15:37.84 05:00.30

4 13:20:37.58 04:59.75

5 13:25:42.08 05:04.50

6 13:31:01.38 05:19.31

79 BRUNET Nathalie6 Tours

1 13:05:47.47 00:06.90

2 13:10:16.77 04:29.31

3 13:14:55.46 04:38.69

4 13:19:39.93 04:44.47

5 13:24:27.45 04:47.53

6 13:29:06.92 04:39.47

80 COULOMB PAULINE5 Tours

1 13:06:01.25 00:20.68

2 13:12:35.99 06:34.75

3 13:19:40.60 07:04.61

4 13:26:45.29 07:04.69

5 13:33:37.50 06:52.22

81 MAILHÉ Anne-Sophie6 Tours

1 13:05:49.60 00:09.03

2 13:10:29.14 04:39.54

3 13:15:11.24 04:42.10

4 13:20:00.04 04:48.80

5 13:24:48.03 04:48.00

6 13:29:35.72 04:47.70

82 MAY CLAIRE 6 Tours

1 13:05:53.51 00:12.94

2 13:10:56.74 05:03.23

3 13:16:34.14 05:37.41

4 13:21:51.50 05:17.37

5 13:27:25.27 05:33.77

6 13:33:00.41 05:35.15

91 GONZALEZ Trystan7 Tours

1 13:04:46.80 00:03.99

2 13:08:49.98 04:03.18

3 13:12:51.27 04:01.30

4 13:16:55.93 04:04.67

5 13:21:13.97 04:18.04

6 13:25:39.27 04:25.30

7 13:30:14.70 04:35.43

92 AUBIER Quentin6 Tours

1 13:04:45.97 00:03.16

2 13:09:15.51 04:29.54

3 13:14:07.47 04:51.96

4 13:19:05.40 04:57.94

5 13:24:07.44 05:02.04

6 13:29:01.50 04:54.07

93 TORTIGUE Alan7 Tours

1 13:04:45.24 00:02.43



2 13:08:21.82 03:36.58

3 13:12:05.42 03:43.60

4 13:15:54.32 03:48.90

5 13:19:45.52 03:51.21

6 13:23:37.91 03:52.40

7 13:27:34.96 03:57.05

95 LOPEZ Matéo 7 Tours

1 13:04:47.59 00:04.78

2 13:08:55.28 04:07.70

3 13:13:27.41 04:32.14

4 13:17:56.02 04:28.61

5 13:22:40.74 04:44.72

6 13:27:17.16 04:36.42

7 13:31:49.75 04:32.59

96 VEPER Charlie 7 Tours

1 13:04:43.97 00:01.16

2 13:08:31.81 03:47.84

3 13:12:31.16 03:59.36

4 13:16:35.85 04:04.69

5 13:20:44.48 04:08.64

6 13:24:54.74 04:10.26

7 13:29:04.02 04:09.29

97 FERAL Clément1 Tours

1 13:04:47.04 00:04.23

101 OMPRARET Justine5 Tours

1 13:05:05.90 00:05.36

2 13:09:21.04 04:15.14

3 13:13:52.27 04:31.24

4 13:18:32.25 04:39.99

5 13:23:29.74 04:57.49

102 BOUCHONNET Axel5 Tours

1 13:05:08.39 00:07.85

2 13:09:50.69 04:42.31

3 13:14:48.82 04:58.13

4 13:19:49.35 05:00.54

5 13:24:55.85 05:06.50

103 GREGOIRE Marvyn5 Tours

1 13:05:08.99 00:08.45

2 13:09:30.92 04:21.94

3 13:14:04.63 04:33.71

4 13:18:40.30 04:35.68

5 13:23:16.41 04:36.11

104 TURON LABAR Mathéo5 Tours

1 13:05:04.01 00:03.47

2 13:09:12.09 04:08.08

3 13:13:36.81 04:24.73

4 13:18:08.71 04:31.90

5 13:22:38.38 04:29.67

105 MONGRAIN Malik5 Tours

1 13:05:09.88 00:09.34



2 13:10:02.36 04:52.48

3 13:14:59.64 04:57.29

4 13:20:08.09 05:08.45

5 13:25:15.64 05:07.56

106 ROUSSILLON Alban5 Tours

1 13:05:09.80 00:09.26

2 13:10:04.04 04:54.24

3 13:15:11.10 05:07.07

4 13:20:41.57 05:30.47

5 13:25:53.06 05:11.49

107 CAZAUX aurelien5 Tours

1 13:05:11.69 00:11.15

2 13:10:21.13 05:09.45

3 13:15:52.08 05:30.95

4 13:21:45.90 05:53.82

5 13:27:43.69 05:57.80

108 CHILAUD CLEMENT5 Tours

1 13:05:03.69 00:03.15

2 13:08:54.53 03:50.84

3 13:12:55.81 04:01.28

4 13:16:58.37 04:02.57

5 13:20:59.28 04:00.92

109 PEDERIVA Paul5 Tours

1 13:05:04.98 00:04.44

2 13:09:29.70 04:24.72

3 13:13:50.07 04:20.38

4 13:18:14.60 04:24.54

5 13:22:29.90 04:15.31

110 DE ZAN Eloïse 5 Tours

1 13:05:08.50 00:07.96

2 13:09:46.88 04:38.38

3 13:14:56.04 05:09.16

4 13:20:10.68 05:14.65

5 13:25:28.88 05:18.20

111 FABRE Eliot 5 Tours

1 13:05:07.49 00:06.95

2 13:09:38.47 04:30.99

3 13:14:16.05 04:37.58

4 13:18:50.70 04:34.65

5 13:23:12.46 04:21.77

112 SARRAILH Raphael5 Tours

1 13:05:06.53 00:05.99

2 13:09:29.88 04:23.35

3 13:14:16.13 04:46.25

4 13:19:18.61 05:02.49

5 13:24:26.12 05:07.52

113 FRUGIER Iban 5 Tours

1 13:05:07.87 00:07.33

2 13:09:53.78 04:45.92

3 13:15:10.04 05:16.26



4 13:20:30.32 05:20.29

5 13:25:44.96 05:14.64

114 LOIRE Horacio5 Tours

1 13:05:05.43 00:04.89

2 13:09:27.15 04:21.73

3 13:14:04.98 04:37.83

4 13:18:45.10 04:40.13

5 13:23:10.53 04:25.43

116 Mouledous Adrien5 Tours

1 13:05:09.32 00:08.78

2 13:10:15.68 05:06.37

3 13:15:41.45 05:25.77

4 13:21:39.58 05:58.14

5 13:27:28.49 05:48.91

117 Victorin Nael 4 Tours

1 13:05:12.09 00:11.55

2 13:12:01.49 06:49.41

3 13:19:37.23 07:35.74

4 13:27:12.18 07:34.96

121 MOREAU Olivier12 Tours

1 15:04:15.15 00:13.06

2 15:08:39.74 04:24.59

3 15:13:25.45 04:45.72

4 15:18:14.61 04:49.17

5 15:23:09.88 04:55.27

6 15:28:06.50 04:56.62

7 15:33:15.83 05:09.33

8 15:38:21.56 05:05.73

9 15:43:41.33 05:19.77

10 15:48:49.75 05:08.43

11 15:54:00.54 05:10.80

12 15:59:00.65 05:00.12

122 TOULET Jean Louis14 Tours

1 15:04:10.40 00:08.31

2 15:07:56.44 03:46.05

3 15:11:52.58 03:56.14

4 15:15:48.20 03:55.63

5 15:19:46.70 03:58.51

6 15:23:47.00 04:00.30

7 15:27:51.27 04:04.28

8 15:31:52.39 04:01.12

9 15:35:55.05 04:02.66

10 15:39:56.88 04:01.84

11 15:43:57.69 04:00.81

12 15:48:05.88 04:08.19

13 15:52:24.96 04:19.09

14 15:56:37.51 04:12.55

123 MANDRET alexis13 Tours

1 15:04:12.29 00:10.20

2 15:08:09.81 03:57.53



3 15:12:15.44 04:05.63

4 15:16:25.99 04:10.56

5 15:20:38.11 04:12.12

6 15:24:57.78 04:19.68

7 15:29:12.45 04:14.68

8 15:33:32.45 04:20.00

9 15:37:52.59 04:20.15

10 15:42:19.43 04:26.84

11 15:46:59.49 04:40.06

12 15:51:17.23 04:17.75

13 15:55:26.28 04:09.06

124 VIGNEAU Lionel1 Tours

1 15:04:54.48 00:52.39

125 CONFOLENS Jean-luc11 Tours

1 15:04:19.04 00:16.95

2 15:09:01.51 04:42.48

3 15:13:51.12 04:49.61

4 15:18:50.84 04:59.73

5 15:24:04.34 05:13.50

6 15:29:21.74 05:17.41

7 15:34:57.72 05:35.98

8 15:40:29.49 05:31.78

9 15:45:37.00 05:07.52

10 15:50:47.68 05:10.69

11 15:56:17.90 05:30.22

126 DE ZAN Fabien14 Tours

1 15:04:12.93 00:10.84

2 15:07:57.33 03:44.40

3 15:11:51.82 03:54.49

4 15:15:47.02 03:55.21

5 15:19:46.08 03:59.06

6 15:23:46.53 04:00.45

7 15:27:51.59 04:05.06

8 15:31:51.61 04:00.03

9 15:35:54.52 04:02.91

10 15:39:55.82 04:01.30

11 15:43:53.00 03:57.19

12 15:47:53.50 04:00.50

13 15:52:03.80 04:10.30

14 15:56:13.30 04:09.50

128 DEL REGNO David11 Tours

1 15:04:17.66 00:15.57

2 15:09:07.25 04:49.59

3 15:14:15.12 05:07.88

4 15:19:37.39 05:22.27

5 15:24:55.26 05:17.88

6 15:30:06.34 05:11.08

7 15:35:11.37 05:05.04

8 15:40:21.30 05:09.93

9 15:45:33.52 05:12.23



10 15:50:39.65 05:06.13

11 15:55:52.70 05:13.06

129 GREGOIRE Hugo13 Tours

1 15:04:14.45 00:12.36

2 15:08:23.68 04:09.23

3 15:12:50.80 04:27.13

4 15:17:18.84 04:28.05

5 15:21:49.89 04:31.05

6 15:26:26.71 04:36.82

7 15:30:59.81 04:33.10

8 15:35:54.92 04:55.12

9 15:40:40.88 04:45.96

10 15:45:31.89 04:51.02

11 15:50:21.49 04:49.61

12 15:54:53.80 04:32.31

13 15:59:22.80 04:29.01

130 BERBIZIER Valentin13 Tours

1 15:04:16.47 00:14.38

2 15:08:26.45 04:09.99

3 15:12:50.04 04:23.59

4 15:17:17.60 04:27.56

5 15:21:51.99 04:34.39

6 15:26:29.06 04:37.08

7 15:31:16.18 04:47.12

8 15:36:31.23 05:15.05

9 15:41:14.68 04:43.45

10 15:45:45.90 04:31.22

11 15:50:20.38 04:34.49

12 15:54:53.06 04:32.68

13 15:59:23.54 04:30.48

131 PAILHE Alexis 13 Tours

1 15:04:14.75 00:12.66

2 15:08:09.47 03:54.72

3 15:12:15.75 04:06.29

4 15:16:25.43 04:09.68

5 15:20:38.46 04:13.03

6 15:24:58.18 04:19.72

7 15:29:12.84 04:14.67

8 15:33:32.87 04:20.03

9 15:37:53.01 04:20.15

10 15:42:19.82 04:26.81

11 15:46:59.91 04:40.09

12 15:51:17.77 04:17.86

13 15:55:34.85 04:17.09

132 Feral Clement 13 Tours

1 15:04:15.70 00:13.61

2 15:08:24.12 04:08.42

3 15:12:51.40 04:27.28

4 15:17:19.35 04:27.96

5 15:21:47.27 04:27.92



6 15:26:27.98 04:40.71

7 15:31:04.99 04:37.01

8 15:35:56.61 04:51.63

9 15:40:51.48 04:54.88

10 15:45:40.33 04:48.85

11 15:50:20.97 04:40.65

12 15:54:55.71 04:34.75

13 15:59:35.24 04:39.53

133 Mur Serge 11 Tours

1 15:04:20.82 00:18.73

2 15:08:56.59 04:35.77

3 15:13:47.18 04:50.59

4 15:18:37.92 04:50.75

5 15:23:35.61 04:57.70

6 15:28:48.08 05:12.47

7 15:34:09.71 05:21.63

8 15:39:50.70 05:40.99

9 15:45:50.77 06:00.08

10 15:52:16.90 06:26.13

11 15:58:53.79 06:36.89


